Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BD. SCHOOL TRUSTEES-FULL-(KANE COUNTY)

Candidate Name

KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON)
CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON)
JEFFREY SLOSS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 01
Candidate Name

KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON)
JEFFREY SLOSS (NON)
CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 05
Candidate Name

KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON)
CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON)
JEFFREY SLOSS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 07
Candidate Name

KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON)
CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON)
JEFFREY SLOSS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 01
Candidate Name
JEFFREY SLOSS (NON)
CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 03
Candidate Name
JEFFREY SLOSS (NON)
CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON)

Total Votes
115

101

95

1

Total Votes
13

12

12

0

Total Votes
25

21

20

0

Total Votes
55

49

45

1

Total Votes
0
0
0
0
Total Votes

0

0
0
0

Vote %
36.86
32.37
30.45
0.32

Vote %
35.14
32.43
32.43
0

Vote %
37.88
31.82
30.3

0

Vote %
36.67
32.67
30
0.67

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
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Precinct: PIERCE 01
Candidate Name

KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON)
CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON)
JEFFREY SLOSS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
22

19

18

0

Vote %
37.29
32.2
30.51
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