Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 55995 Ballots Cast: 12919 Voter Turnout: 23% Active Precincts: 83

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BD. SCHOOL TRUSTEES-FULL-(KANE COUNTY)

Candidate Name KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON) CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON) JEFFREY SLOSS (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 115 101 95 1	Vote % 36.86 32.37 30.45 0.32
Precinct: CORTLAND 01 Candidate Name KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON) JEFFREY SLOSS (NON) CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 13 12 12 0	Vote % 35.14 32.43 32.43 0
Precinct: CORTLAND 05 Candidate Name KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON) CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON) JEFFREY SLOSS (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 25 21 20 0	Vote % 37.88 31.82 30.3 0
Precinct: CORTLAND 07 Candidate Name KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON) CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON) JEFFREY SLOSS (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 55 49 45 1	Vote % 36.67 32.67 30 0.67
Precinct: GENOA 01 Candidate Name JEFFREY SLOSS (NON) CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON) WRITE-IN (NON) KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON)	Total Votes 0 0 0 0	Vote % 0 0 0 0
Precinct: GENOA 03 Candidate Name JEFFREY SLOSS (NON) CHAD KOPPIE, SR. (NON) WRITE-IN (NON) KEVIN WILLIAMS (NON)	Total Votes 0 0 0 0	Vote % 0 0 0 0

Total Votes	Vote %
22	37.29
19	32.2
18	30.51
0	0
	22 19 18